
 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Amington Jasmine Road
Stonydelph Sandy Way
Stonydelph Tutehill

7A
0600
0611
0614
0622

 
Stonydelph Tutehill
Stonydelph Sandy Way
Amington Jasmine Road
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Tamworth Town Centre Railway Station

7A
0532
0541
0546
0553
0557

7A
0602
0611
0616
0623
0627

7A
0622
0631
0636
0643

--

7A Tamworth to Stonydelph

via Glascote - Valid from Monday, April 12, 2021 to Monday, September 13, 2021

Monday to Friday - Stonydelph Tutehill

Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Railway Station


	Monday to Friday - Stonydelph Tutehill
	Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Railway Station

