## 7A Tamworth to Stonydelph

via Glascote - Valid from Monday, April 12, 2021 to Monday, September 13, 2021

## Monday to Friday - Stonydelph Tutehill

	7A
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	e 0600
Amington Jasmine Road	0611
Stonydelph Sandy Way	0614
Stonydelph Tutehill	0622

## Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Railway Station

	7A	7A	7A
Stonydelph Tutehill	0532	0602	0622
Stonydelph Sandy Way	0541	0611	0631
Amington Jasmine Road	0546	0616	0636
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0553	0623	0643
Tamworth Town Centre Railway Station	0557	0627	-